3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

I MetaWin

I MetaWin

5,000 USDT

700M SHIB

S000 BUSD

o> ETH by Base
5,000 USDT

1000 UNI

2000 USDC Voucher
S000 USDT

$1000 Rewards

$1000 USDT Airdrop

POLYGON
0x833412b2c0a1d06743d0b5a2fd7808544e000FS55

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

5.000000000000000000 ENTRY TICKET -
www.metawin.team

2.000000000000000000 s
NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Giveaway
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop
yz
NFT Airdrop Round
drop-usd.me

CcC
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x833412b2c0a1d06743d0b5a2fd7808544e000f55

Date & time

2023-11-27
12:11:32

2023-11-27
09:37:41

2023-11-23
14:11:08

Date & time

2023-11-22
12:55:13

2023-11-22
12:55:07

2023-11-09
19:29:44

2023-10-16
14:35:33

2023-09-27
20:51:33

Transaction Id

0x91d8cefef9091a5%9d53c

4357ef7dbe02e86362e7d8

976c14d9940d602aabée7d

Oxc950e5c290e73e7ba258

e56e912bl60abbaff7ccfa

876f5hae68ff423129e8dd

Ox7af84505a7fd0cOdeded

1238097fe5ee79eb460f2e

32f0b19868bb8670734267

Transaction Id

Oxeb67cf44901a53bcaf7b9

9278b6f946144F774702h2

9420708b561celBbc4l5ctl

Oxfa3cee858e74T9abb64ca

335d5fd4c2439t379b080d

1072739f2b971de3dadébd

Ox1ef6c2a38278fc63dd1l?

5c5eae895302e78d4fc708

cd21c3387a9185b75f1766

0x26bb5c86e815cd57905b

8cefa3ad?9d8la3ec8f53c3

cebh24a596419df2995798

Oxc55c0cc29c43ea9c4281

8ab1f87aeddB09edbbabel

c30b6124983c5ees2fedébe

Amount

+ 5.0000000000000000
00 ENTRY TICKET -
www.metawin.team

+ 5.0000000000000000
00 ENTRY TICKET -
www.metawin.team

+ 2.0000000000000000
00 s

Amount

+ 1 cc

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

v

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x91d8cefef9091a59d53c4357ef7dbe02e86362e7d8976c14d9940d602aab6e7d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x91d8cefef9091a59d53c4357ef7dbe02e86362e7d8976c14d9940d602aab6e7d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x91d8cefef9091a59d53c4357ef7dbe02e86362e7d8976c14d9940d602aab6e7d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc950e5c290e73e7ba258e56e912b160a06aff7ccfa876f5bae68ff423129e8dd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc950e5c290e73e7ba258e56e912b160a06aff7ccfa876f5bae68ff423129e8dd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc950e5c290e73e7ba258e56e912b160a06aff7ccfa876f5bae68ff423129e8dd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7af84505a7fd0c0deded1238097fe5ee79eb460f2e32f0b19868bb8670734267
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7af84505a7fd0c0deded1238097fe5ee79eb460f2e32f0b19868bb8670734267
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7af84505a7fd0c0deded1238097fe5ee79eb460f2e32f0b19868bb8670734267
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe67cf44901a53bc4f7b99278b6f946144f774702b29420708b561ce0bc415cf1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe67cf44901a53bc4f7b99278b6f946144f774702b29420708b561ce0bc415cf1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe67cf44901a53bc4f7b99278b6f946144f774702b29420708b561ce0bc415cf1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfa3cee858e74f9a064ca335d5fd4c2439f379b080d1072739f2b971de3da36bd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfa3cee858e74f9a064ca335d5fd4c2439f379b080d1072739f2b971de3da36bd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfa3cee858e74f9a064ca335d5fd4c2439f379b080d1072739f2b971de3da36bd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1ef6c2a38278fc63dd175c5eae895302e78d4fc708cd21c3387a9185b75f1766
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1ef6c2a38278fc63dd175c5eae895302e78d4fc708cd21c3387a9185b75f1766
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1ef6c2a38278fc63dd175c5eae895302e78d4fc708cd21c3387a9185b75f1766
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26bb5c86e815cd57905b8cefa3ad9d81a3ec8f53c3ce6b24a596419df2995798
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26bb5c86e815cd57905b8cefa3ad9d81a3ec8f53c3ce6b24a596419df2995798
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26bb5c86e815cd57905b8cefa3ad9d81a3ec8f53c3ce6b24a596419df2995798
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc55c0cc29c43ea9c42818ab1f87aedd009ed66abe3c30b6124983c5ee52fed6c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc55c0cc29c43ea9c42818ab1f87aedd009ed66abe3c30b6124983c5ee52fed6c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc55c0cc29c43ea9c42818ab1f87aedd009ed66abe3c30b6124983c5ee52fed6c

10

Date & time

2023-09-27
08:45:33

2023-09-27
08:45:31

2023-09-27
08:41:11

2023-09-27
08:41:03

2023-09-27
08:31:39

Transaction Id

Oxc2a6f82bac8c62771a81

cf8eel003e9590f346e4a0

bc4la073f443465dcdelaa

0x920515079c0cf48b4c78d

c3a%906b2bb8181da53980e

4316d3a24eeb09885b7el8

Oxfb645482020e27f2d2al

cae82fd8697eab4774e2de

56bd79d9462f97b3c9056F

Ox82ecb62442246cedBa874

40ac7e24c4e9a5b%9e07b8F

e8f2cabh293949faccs5hb0l

0x2b9631d79a6d52e0deb8

569c7bc943athc5a0392b3

64c5f5727ed99d5d700e84

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

1 NFT Airdrop

1 NFT Giveaway

1 NFT Airdrop

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1 drop-usd.me
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc2a6f82bac8c62771a81cf8ee1003e9590f346e4a0bc41a073f443465dcde0aa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc2a6f82bac8c62771a81cf8ee1003e9590f346e4a0bc41a073f443465dcde0aa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc2a6f82bac8c62771a81cf8ee1003e9590f346e4a0bc41a073f443465dcde0aa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x90515079c0cf48b4c78dc3a906b2bb8181da53980e4316d3a24eeb09885b7e18
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x90515079c0cf48b4c78dc3a906b2bb8181da53980e4316d3a24eeb09885b7e18
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x90515079c0cf48b4c78dc3a906b2bb8181da53980e4316d3a24eeb09885b7e18
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb645482020e27f2d2a1cae82fd8697eab4774e2de56bd79d9462f97b3c9056f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb645482020e27f2d2a1cae82fd8697eab4774e2de56bd79d9462f97b3c9056f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb645482020e27f2d2a1cae82fd8697eab4774e2de56bd79d9462f97b3c9056f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x82ec62442246ced0a87440ac7e24c4e9a5b9e07b8fe8f2ca6b293949facc5b01
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x82ec62442246ced0a87440ac7e24c4e9a5b9e07b8fe8f2ca6b293949facc5b01
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x82ec62442246ced0a87440ac7e24c4e9a5b9e07b8fe8f2ca6b293949facc5b01
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2b9631d79a6d52e0deb8569c7bc943afbc5a0392b364c5f5727ed99d5d700e84
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2b9631d79a6d52e0deb8569c7bc943afbc5a0392b364c5f5727ed99d5d700e84
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2b9631d79a6d52e0deb8569c7bc943afbc5a0392b364c5f5727ed99d5d700e84

